GBRC Lake Samish Runs 2015

Half Marathon Overall Finish List
Sunday, January 11, 2015

If you have a question regarding the results, please email info@BuDuRacing.com

Results By BuDu Racing, LLC
Place Name

WWWWWWWWWWNNONRNNMNOMRONNMODN 2 = - = 2 2
888U SRR LEBBNE O RBRN NS 0o Io0rodomio©@®N® 0 AN =

I
N

43
44
45
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Collin Magnusson
Lydia Carrick
Brent Detta

Riley Hawkins-Hecock

Alma McMurtry
John Kirker
Anne de Vries
Michael Brisbois
Mark Harding
Michael Holz
James Zierdt
Peter Schofield
Bret Macaleer
Dan Chappell
Julie Parker
Leah Hahn

Cory Jenkins
Dwight Baker
Roberto Aguilera
Barry Tisdale
Rod Merrell
Andrew Bratton
Rochelle Johnson
David Bourey
Josephine Hunt
Brandon Jones
Scott Hale

Greg Nuzum
Trevor Weimer
Erinn Haley
Eddi Vulic
Monica Murphy
Jennifer Frimml
Amy Jensen
Enzo Federico
David King
Lindsay Anderson
Patrick Curry
Daniel Fennessy
Sean Melia
Walter Siemens
Jessica Burnett
Katrina Henry
Lydia Sedy
Danny Savalza
Brandi Hoyer
Denton Morgan
Harvie Sandra

Half Marathon Overall

City
Bellingham
Bellingham
Bellingham
Lynden
Lynden
Bellingham
Bellingham
Sammamish
Bellingham
Bellingham
Bellingham
Abbotsford
Bellingham
Bellingham
Sammamish
Seattle
Seattle
Bellingham
Ferndale

Bow

Mount Vernon
Seattle
Stanwood
Bellingham
South Glastonbury
Bellingham
Arlington
Blaine
Abbotsford
Bellingham
Bellingham
Abbotsford
Bellingham
Bellingham
Squamish
Bellingham
Bellingham
Bellingham
Seattle
Abbotsford
Abbotsford
Bellingam
Bellingham
Poulsbo
Coupeville
Mount Vernon
Prairie Village
Seattle
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Bib No Age Gender

266
216
226
323
273
261
225
212
243
249
321
300
265
217
285
239
324
204
202
310
276
210
258
209
254
259
240
281
315
241
313
280
233
256
229
325
263
223
322
275
306
215
246
303
299
250
278
298

17
29
45
18
35
45
23
51
55
43
45
53
36
50
36
25
27
49
47
53
50
29
32
50
18
27
59
47
46
33
43
50
36
46
58
58
34
64
50
57
58
31
31
17
19
35
20
42

Age Group

Gun Time Pace
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1/310-19
1/8 20-29
1/13 40-49
2/310-19
1/20 30-39
2/13 40-49
2/8 20-29
1/17 50-59
2/17 50-59
3/13 40-49
4/13 40-49
3/17 50-59
1/3 30-39
4/17 50-59
2/20 30-39
3/8 20-29
1/4 20-29
5/13 40-49
6/13 40-49
5/17 50-59
6/17 50-59
2/4 20-29
3/20 30-39
7/17 50-59
1/210-19
3/4 20-29
8/17 50-59
7/13 40-49
8/13 40-49
4/20 30-39
9/13 40-49
1/8 50-59
5/20 30-39
1/8 40-49
9/17 50-59

10/17 50-59 1:51:37.6

6/20 30-39
1/2 60-69

11/17 50-59 1:52:33.2
12/17 50-59 1:52:40.3
13/17 50-59 1:53:14.7

7/20 30-39
8/20 30-39
2/210-19
3/3 10-19
9/20 30-39
4/4 20-29
2/8 40-49

1:17:17.9
1:26:05.8
1:26:06.4
1:26:50.8
1:29:57.5
1:31:11.9
1:32:36.7
1:33:03.7
1:33:41.1
1:34:20.2
1:36:11.5
1:36:28.9
1:37:21.4
1:37:35.9
1:38:45.3
1:39:12.4
1:39:12.6
1:39:33.5
1:39:34.7
1:41:03.4
1:41:28.8
1:43:13.6
1:43:45.6
1:44:12.8
1:47:56.2
1:48:00.4
1:48:11.8
1:48:27.2
1:49:13.1
1:49:35.1
1:50:02.6
1:50:07.9
1:50:08.7
1:50:43.6
1:51:05.7

5:54/M
6:34/M
6:34/M
6:38/M
6:52/M
6:58/M
7:04/M
7:06/M
7:09/M
7:12/M
7:21/M
7:22/M
7:26/M
7:27/M
7:32/M
7:34/M
7:34/M
7:36/M
7:36/M
7:43/M
7:45/M
7:53/M
7:55/M
7:57/M
8:14/M
8:15/M
8:15/M
8:17/M
8:20/M
8:22/M
8:24/M
8:24/M
8:24/M
8:27/M
8:29/M
8:31/M
8:33/M
8:35/M
8:35/M
8:36/M
8:39/M
8:43/M
8:43/M
8:44/M
8:45/M
8:45/M

1:51:56.2
1:52:22.4

1:54:09.2
1:54:09.7
1:54:30.8
1:54:35.1
1:54:35.1
1:55:00.9 8:47/M
1:55:43.2 8:50/M
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If you have a question regarding the results, please email info@BuDuRacing.com

Results By BuDu Racing, LLC
Place Name

49
50
51
52
53
54
55
56
57
58
59
60
61
62
63
64
65
66
67
68
69
70
71
72
73
74
75
76
77
78
79
80
81
82
83
84
85
86
87
88
89
90
91
92
93

Donna Hinshaw
Colette McNabb
Terri Gray

James Willson
Barbara Rappaport
Charles Crompton
Gene Sedy

Joy Sloan

Cynthia Rogers
Kevin Murphy
Alexandra Gehring
Michael Diamond
Michael Mahanay
Farrin Foss

Devin Pearsall
Rebecca Cullum
John Vinson

Twila Wiebe

Dawn Harris
Amanda Thomasson
Wendy Wixson
Doerte Mahanay
Chistina Murphy
Dana Hendry
Virginia Broadhurst
Alice Fritts

Jed Clark
Michelle Olive
Trevor Shearer
Wendy Wall
William Hughes
Vicki Griffiths
Kristy McCarter
Laurie Beeman
Renny Richards
Jessica Harrington
Claire McAlpin
Holly Jette

Sheila McEvilly
Chad McClish
Kristina Pope
Heather Banks
Lynn Belles

Jill Himlie

Kathy Reed

Half Marathon Overall

City

Oak Harbor
Bellingham
Lake Stevens
Bellingham
Bellingham
Everson
Poulsbo
Anacortes
Everson
Everson
Bellingham
Anacortes
Seattle
Bellingham
Bellingham
Port Moody
Snohomish
Blaine
Tacoma
Tacoma
Bellingham
Seattle

Port Angles
Lake Stevens
Bellingham
Prairie Village
Bellingham
Aldergrove
Seattle
Bellingham
Lynnwood
Bellingham
Coquitlam
Bow
Bellingham
Melbourne, Australia
Shoreline
Puyallup
Tacoma
Spanaway
Tacoma

Mill Creek
Camano Island
Shelton
Olympia
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Bib No Age Gender

248
274
236
329
292
221
302
307
296
279
235
227
327
231
286
222
312
316
224
309
319
328
326
245
213
234
218
283
304
314
253
237
269
206
294
244
268
257
272
270
289
205
207
247
293

60
43
46
59
62
67
58
31
51
49
44
38
59
28
22
33
43
54
39
33
47
49
32
25
51
20
54
22
31
51
43
71
36
62
64
32
39
57
35
41
35
42
38
58
55

Age Group

Gun Time Pace

F

F
F
M
F
M
M
F
F
M
F
M
M
F
F
F
M
F
F
F
F
F
F
F
F
F
M
F
M
F
M
F
F
F
F
F
F
F
F
M
F
F
F
F
F

1/4 60-69
3/8 40-49
4/8 40-49
14/17 50-59
2/4 60-69
2/2 60-69
15/17 50-59
10/20 30-39
2/8 50-59
10/13 40-49
5/8 40-49
2/3 30-39
16/17 50-59
4/8 20-29
5/8 20-29
11/20 30-39
11/13 40-49
3/8 50-59
12/20 30-39
13/20 30-39
6/8 40-49
7/8 40-49
14/20 30-39
6/8 20-29
4/8 50-59
7/8 20-29
17/17 50-59
8/8 20-29
3/3 30-39
5/8 50-59
12/13 40-49
1/1 70-99
15/20 30-39
3/4 60-69
4/4 60-69
16/20 30-39
17/20 30-39
6/8 50-59
18/20 30-39
13/13 40-49
19/20 30-39
8/8 40-49
20/20 30-39
7/8 50-59
8/8 50-59

8:51/M
8:55/M
8:59/M
9:01/M
9:05/'M
9:05/M
9:08/M
9:09/'M
9:14/M
9:16/M
9:20/M
9:20/M
9:23/M
9:24/M
9:31/M
9:33/'M
9:33/'M
9:40/M
9:51/M
9:51/M
9:52/M
10:00/M
10:00/M
10:01/M
10:03/M
10:08/M
10:14/M
10:46/M
10:56/M
10:56/M
11:01/M
11:08/M
11:08/M
11:08/M
11:08/M
11:17/M
11:21/M
11:32/M
12:20/M
12:32/M
12:32/M
12:57/M
13:20/M
14:28/M
14:28/M

1:55:50.5
1:56:49.2
1:57:45.4
1:58:13.1
1:58:56.7
1:59:03.5
1:59:34.9
1:59:47.5
2:00:54.5
2:01:30.7
2:02:17.2
2:02:19.2
2:02:52.5
2:03:03.1
2:04:37.3
2:05:01.7
2:05:10.4
2:06:42.9
2:08:58.2
2:08:58.2
2:09:12.7
2:11:01.1
2:11:02.3
2:11:19.7
2:11:38.7
2:12:51.7
2:14:08.5
2:21:04.2
2:23:08.6
2:23:15.5
2:24:23.4
2:25:51.7
2:25:54.3
2:25:55.7
2:25:56.5
2:27:55.6
2:28:45.1
2:31:11.7
2:41:31.5
2:44:15.2
2:44:15.3
2:49:37.1
2:54:45.1
3:09:31.6
3:09:31.6

Last update 1/20/12 1:45pm



GBRC Lake Samish Runs 2015

Half Marathon Age Group Finish List
Sunday, January 11, 2015

If you have a question regarding the results, please email info@BuDuRacing.com
Results By BuDu Racing, LLC

*Overall place within gender.
Place Name

Place Name
1 Lydia Carrick

Place

Place

Place

W N

Place
1

ONO OV~ WN

Place
1

A OWN

Name
Collin Magnusson

Name
Josephine Hunt
Lydia Sedy

Name

Collin Magnusson
Riley Hawkins-Hecock
Danny Savalza

Name

Lydia Carrick
Anne de Vries
Leah Hahn
Farrin Foss
Devin Pearsall
Dana Hendry
Alice Fritts
Michelle Olive

Name

Cory Jenkins
Andrew Bratton
Brandon Jones
Denton Morgan

Half Marathon Age Group

City Bib No Age Overall Gun Time Pace
Female Fastest M/F Winners

City Bib No Age Overall Total Time Pace

Bellingham 216 29 1 1:26:05.8  6:34/M
Male Fastest M/F Winners

City Bib No Age Overall Total Time Pace

Bellingham 266 17 1 1:17:17.9  5:54/M

Female 10 to 19

City Bib No Age Overall Total Time Pace

South Glastonbury 254 18 7 1:47:56.2 8:14/M
Poulsbo 303 17 15 1:54:30.8  8:44/M

Male 10 to 19

City Bib No Age Overall Total Time Pace

Bellingham 266 17 1 1:17:17.9  5:54/M
Lynden 323 18 3 1:26:50.8 6:38/M
Coupeville 299 19 30 1:54:35.1  8:45/M

Female 20 to 29

City Bib No Age Overall Total Time Pace

Bellingham 216 29 1 1:26:05.8 6:34/M
Bellingham 225 23 3 1:32:36.7  7:04/M
Seattle 239 25 5 1:39:12.4  7:34/M
Bellingham 231 28 25 2:03:03.1  9:24/M
Bellingham 286 22 26 2:04:37.3 9:31/M
Lake Stevens 245 25 34 2:11:19.7 10:01/M
Prairie Village 234 20 36 2:12:51.7 10:08/M
Aldergrove 283 22 37 2:21:04.2 10:46/M

Male 20 to 29

City Bib No Age Overall Total Time Pace

Seattle 324 27 12 1:39:12.6  7:34/M
Seattle 210 29 17 1:43:13.6  7:53/M
Bellingham 259 27 19 1:48:00.4 8:15/M
Prairie Village 278 20 31 1:55:00.9 8:47/M
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If you have a question regarding the results, please email info@BuDuRacing.com
Results By BuDu Racing, LLC

*Overall place within gender.

Place Name City Bib No Age Overall Gun Time Pace
Female 30 to 39

Place Name City Bib No Age Overall Total Time Pace
1 Alma McMurtry Lynden 273 35 2 1:29:57.5 6:52/M
2 Julie Parker Sammamish 285 36 4 1:38:45.3 7:32/M
3  Rochelle Johnson Stanwood 258 32 6 1:43:45.6 7:55/M
4  Erinn Haley Bellingham 241 33 8 1:49:35.1  8:22/M
5  Jennifer Frimml Bellingham 233 36 10 1:50:08.7 8:24/M
6 Lindsay Anderson Bellingham 263 34 12 1:51:56.2 8:33/M
7  Jessica Burnett Bellingam 215 31 13 1:54:09.2 8:43/M
8 Katrina Henry Bellingham 246 31 14 1:54:09.7 8:43/M
9 Brandi Hoyer Mount Vernon 250 35 16 1:54:35.1 8:45/M
10 Joy Sloan Anacortes 307 31 22 1:59:47.5 9:09/M
11 Rebecca Cullum Port Moody 222 33 27 2:05:01.7 9:33/M
12 Dawn Harris Tacoma 224 39 29 2:08:58.2 9:51/M
13 Amanda Thomasson  Tacoma 309 33 30 2:08:58.2 9:51/M
14 Chistina Murphy Port Angles 326 32 33 2:11:02.3 10:00/M
15 Kristy McCarter Coquitlam 269 36 40 2:25:54.3 11:08/M
16 Jessica Harrington Melbourne, Australia 244 32 43 2:27:55.6 11:17/M
17  Claire McAlpin Shoreline 268 39 44 2:28:45.1 11:21/M
18 Sheila McEvilly Tacoma 272 35 46 2:41:31.5 12:20/M
19 Kristina Pope Tacoma 289 35 47 2:44:15.3 12:32/M
20 Lynn Belles Camano Island 207 38 49 2:54:451 13:20/M

Male 30 to 39

Place Name City Bib No Age Overall Total Time Pace
1 Bret Macaleer Bellingham 265 36 10 1:37:21.4 7:26/M
2  Michael Diamond Anacortes 227 38 36 2:02:19.2 9:20/M
3  Trevor Shearer Seattle 304 3 40 2:23:08.6 10:56/M

Female 40 to 49

Place Name City Bib No Age Overall Total Time Pace
1 Amy Jensen Bellingham 256 46 11 1:50:43.6  8:27/M
2 Harvie Sandra Seattle 298 42 17 1:55:43.2 8:50/M
3  Colette McNabb Bellingham 274 43 19 1:56:49.2 8:55/M
4  Terri Gray Lake Stevens 236 46 20 1:57:45.4 8:59/M
5 Alexandra Gehring Bellingham 235 44 24 2:02:17.2  9:20/M
6 Wendy Wixson Bellingham 319 47 31 2:09:12.7 9:52/M
7  Doerte Mahanay Seattle 328 49 32 2:11:01.1 10:00/M
8 Heather Banks Mill Creek 205 42 48 2:49:37.1 12:57/M

Male 40 to 49

Place Name City Bib No Age Overall Total Time Pace
1 Brent Detta Bellingham 226 45 2 1:26:06.4 6:34/M
2 John Kirker Bellingham 261 45 4 1:31:11.9  6:58/M
3  Michael Holz Bellingham 249 43 7 1:34:20.2 7:12/M
4  James Zierdt Bellingham 321 45 8 1:36:11.5 7:21/M
5  Dwight Baker Bellingham 204 49 13 1:39:33.5 7:36/M
6 Roberto Aguilera Ferndale 202 47 14 1:39:34.7 7:36/M
7  Greg Nuzum Blaine 281 47 21 1:48:27.2 8:17/M
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If you have a question regarding the results, please email info@BuDuRacing.com
Results By BuDu Racing, LLC

*Overall place within gender.

Place
8
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Place
1
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Name

Trevor Weimer
Eddi Vulic
Kevin Murphy
John Vinson
William Hughes
Chad McClish

Name

Monica Murphy
Cynthia Rogers
Twila Wiebe
Virginia Broadhurst
Wendy Wall

Holly Jette

Jill Himlie

Kathy Reed

Name

Michael Brisbois
Mark Harding
Peter Schofield
Dan Chappell
Barry Tisdale
Rod Merrell
David Bourey
Scott Hale

Enzo Federico
David King
Daniel Fennessy
Sean Melia
Walter Siemens
James Willson
Gene Sedy
Michael Mahanay
Jed Clark

Name

Donna Hinshaw
Barbara Rappaport
Laurie Beeman
Renny Richards

Name
Patrick Curry
Charles Crompton

Half Marathon Age Group

City Bib No Age Overall Gun Time Pace

Abbotsford 315 46 22 1:49:13.1  8:20/M
Bellingham 313 43 23 1:50:02.6  8:24/M
Everson 279 49 35 2:01:30.7 9:16/M
Snohomish 312 43 38 2:05:10.4 9:33/M
Lynnwood 253 43 41 2:24:23.4 11:01/M
Spanaway 270 41 42 2:44:15.2 12:32/M

Female 50 to 59

City Bib No Age Overall Total Time Pace

Abbotsford 280 50 9 1:50:07.9 8:24/M
Everson 296 51 23 2:00:54.5 9:14/M
Blaine 316 54 28 2:06:42.9 9:40/M
Bellingham 213 51 35 2:11:38.7 10:03/M
Bellingham 314 51 38 2:23:15.5 10:56/M
Puyallup 257 57 45 2:31:11.7  11:32/M
Shelton 247 58 50 3:09:31.6 14:28/M
Olympia 293 55 51 3:09:31.6 14:28/M

Male 50 to 59

City Bib No Age Overall Total Time Pace

Sammamish 212 51 5 1:33:03.7 7:06/M
Bellingham 243 55 6 1:33:41.1  7:09/M
Abbotsford 300 53 9 1:36:28.9 7:22/M
Bellingham 217 50 11 1:37:35.9 7:27/M
Bow 310 53 15 1:41:03.4 7:43/M
Mount Vernon 276 50 16 1:41:28.8 7:45/M
Bellingham 209 50 18 1:44:12.8  7:57/M
Arlington 240 59 20 1:48:11.8 8:15/M
Squamish 229 58 24 1:51:05.7 8:29/M
Bellingham 325 58 25 1:51:37.6  8:31/M
Seattle 322 50 27 1:52:33.2  8:35/M
Abbotsford 275 57 28 1:52:40.3 8:36/M
Abbotsford 306 58 29 1:53:14.7  8:39/M
Bellingham 329 59 32 1:58:13.1  9:01/M
Poulsbo 302 58 34 1:59:34.9  9:08/M
Seattle 327 59 37 2:02:52.5 9:23/M
Bellingham 218 54 39 2:14:08.5 10:14/M

Female 60 to 69

City Bib No Age Overall Total Time Pace

Oak Harbor 248 60 18 1:55:50.5 8:51/M
Bellingham 292 62 21 1:58:56.7 9:05/M
Bow 206 62 41 2:25:55.7 11:08/M
Bellingham 294 64 42 2:25:56.5 11:08/M

Male 60 to 69

City Bib No Age Overall Total Time Pace

Bellingham 223 64 26 1:52:22.4  8:35/M
Everson 221 67 33 1:59:03.5 9:05/M
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If you have a question regarding the results, please email info@BuDuRacing.com

Results By BuDu Racing, LLC

*Overall place within gender.

Place Name City Bib No Age Overall Gun Time Pace
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If you have a question regarding the results, please email info@BuDuRacing.com
Results By BuDu Racing, LLC

*Overall place within gender.

Place Name City Bib No Age Overall Gun Time Pace
Female 70 and over

Place Name City Bib No Age Overall Total Time Pace

1 Vicki Griffiths Bellingham 237 7 39 2:25:51.7 11:08/M
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GBRC Lake Samish Runs 2015

6.5 Mile Overall Finish List

Sunday, January 11, 2015

If you have a question regarding the results, please email info@BuDuRacing.com
Results By BuDu Racing, LLC
Place Name
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6.5M Overall
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Kyle Carrick
Roberto Aguilera Jr
Derek Morrow
Russ Esau
Nathan Veldhoen
Levi Morrow
Kristen Garcia
Watson Ruby
Duane Oftedahl
Robert Durrant
Derek Holz

Kurt Hartmaier
Henry James
Christopher Lennox
Evan Durrant
Rosie Kirker
Royce Buckingham
Jerry Crofoot
John Nuetzmann
Cassie Wiebe
Peter Oviant
Matthew Stieber
Kacie Cleveland
Katy Hartmaier
Erin Lietzan

Paul Haskins
Les Sharpe
David Jefferson
lan Sloan

Isaac Robison
Bill Pech

Richard Larson
Madison Sullivan
Gary Stoyka
Michael Methven
Maya Yandell
Roy Reichlin
Levi Postma
Micaela Jensen
Mark Irvine

Paul Shuckerow
Michelle Wrobbel
Alex Zinecker
Noel Meador
Armando Brionez
Gary Thompson
Marty Buck

Jade Johnson

City
Bellingham
Ferndale
Bellingham
Abbotsford
Abbotsford
Bellingham

Sedro Woolley

Bellingham

Mount Vernon

Langley
Bellingham
Bellingham
Bellingham
Langley
Langley
Bellingham
Bellingham
Stanwood
Bellingham
Bellingham
Bellingham
Ferndale
Bellingham
Bellingham
Anacortes
Bellingham
Deming
Bellingham
Anacortes
Ferndale
Bellingham
Bellingham
Bellingham
Bellingham
Bellingham
Seattle
Bellingham
Lynden
Bow
Bellingham

Camano Island

Bellingham
Bellingham
Everett
Bellingham
Custer
Bellingham
Clearlake

Bib No Age Gender Age Group GunTime Pace
10 33 M 1/12 30-39 0:35:24.9 5:27/M
1 17 M 1/7 10-19 0:37:30.8 5:46/M
152 17 M 2/7 10-19 0:38:35.8 5:56/M
31 45 M 1/18 40-49 0:39:19.2 6:03/M
137 34 M 2/12 30-39 0:39:25.8 6:04/M
151 17 M 3/710-19 0:40:02.2 6:10/M
158 15 F 1/7 10-19 0:40:08.8 6:10/M
114 16 F 2/710-19 0:40:26.5 6:13/M
97 33 M 3/12 30-39 0:40:37.8 6:15/M
26 49 M 2/18 40-49 0:40:43.6 6:16/M
52 15 M 4/7 10-19 0:42:10.7 6:29/M
43 33 M 4/12 30-39 0:42:23.9 6:31/M
56 56 M 1/11 50-59 0:42:58.6 6:37/M
73 33 M 5/12 30-39 0:43:11.4 6:39/M
27 15 M 5/7 10-19 0:43:19.0 6:40/M
65 13 F 3/710-19 0:43:54.4 6:45/M
9 48 M 3/18 40-49 0:45:01.1 6:56/M
162 59 M 2/11 50-59 0:45:08.9 6:57/M
93 46 M 4/18 40-49 0:45:20.3 6:58/M
143 30 F 1/13 30-39 0:45:33.1 7:00/M
156 45 M 5/18 40-49 0:46:28.7 7:09/M
126 16 M 6/7 10-19 0:46:35.5 7:10/M
14 29 F 1/14 20-29 0:47:01.3 7:14/M
42 27 F 2/14 20-29 0:47:52.2 7:22/M
74 27 F 3/14 20-29 0:48:02.8 7:23/M
45 47 M 6/18 40-49 0:48:12.7 7:25/M
118 64 M 1/6 60-69 0:48:14.1 7:25/M
22 54 M 3/11 50-59 0:48:19.4 7:26/M
121 35 M 6/12 30-39 0:48:44.1 7:30/M
295 20 M 1/320-29 0:48:44.8 7:30/M
101 65 M 2/6 60-69 0:49:14.6 7:34/M
70 38 M 7/12 30-39 0:49:37.1 7:38/M
155 20 F 4/14 20-29 0:49:44.3 7:39/M
153 48 M 7/18 40-49 0:49:55.7 7:41/M
86 53 M 4/11 50-59 0:50:08.1 7:43/M
147 28 F 5/14 20-29 0:50:28.1 7:46/M
167 48 M 8/18 40-49 0:50:29.4 7:46/M
107 14 M 7/7 10-19 0:50:42.8 7:48/M
57 46 F 1/27 40-49 0:50:44.9 7:48/M
55 58 M 5/11 50-59 0:51:29.1 7:55/M
119 42 M 9/18 40-49 0:52:39.6 8:06/M
146 26 F 6/14 20-29 0:52:45.1 8:07/M
150 22 M 2/320-29 0:52:49.4 8:08/M
84 37 M 8/12 30-39 0:52:53.6 8:08/M
7 64 M 3/6 60-69 0:53:23.9 8:13/M
131 43 M 10/18 40-49 0:53:49.9 8:17/M
8 30 M 9/12 30-39 0:53:49.9 8:17/M
60 23 F 7/14 20-29 0:53:56.3 8:18/M
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If you have a question regarding the results, please email info@BuDuRacing.com
Results By BuDu Racing, LLC
Place Name

49
50
51
52
53
54
55
56
57
58
59
60
61
62
63
64
65
66
67
68
69
70
71
72
73
74
75
76
77
78
79
80
81
82
83
84
85
86
87
88
89
90
91
92
93
94
95
96
97
98
99
100
101
102

6.5M Overall

Elizabeth Linnell
Doug Wiebe
Sienna Smith
John Enyert
Angie Lancaster
Hanna Brionez
Lisa Meucci
Ellen Young
Lynetta Chu
David Farrell
Angie Brionez
Cassy Oliver
Pamela Helberg
Ken Johnson
Tena Johnson
Ann Lackland
Timothy Gould
Gale Pfueller
Cheryl Elfstrom
Tamara Straub
Corinna Francis
Mary Lou Crockett
Lisa Ellis

Jacob Clark
Skylar Robison
Leah Pennock
Jesse Lemley
Lauren Meucci
Jennfier Weerts
Michael Smith
Julie Howe
Matthew Connelly
Mike Shaw
Kimiko Uemura
Arthur Robertson
Jensen Mauseth
Kim Jones

Mary Kratovil
Jodi Yeager

Joe Jovanovich
Tony Holladay
Becca Harkavy
Lillocelestino Russhel
Michelle Scheele
Lori Whitehead
David Roberts
Wendy Cordon
Paul Church
Tessa Smith
Kohl Methven
Haileigh Methven
Donald Drummond
Debbie Thorne
Ken Hartzell

City
Lynnwood
Blaine

Sedro Woolley
Ferndale
Lynden
Bellingham
Bellingham
Bellingham
Langley

Sedro Woolley
Bellingham
Anacortes
Bellingham
Bellingham
Bellingham
Bellingham
Ferndale
Bellingham
Sedro Woolley
Sedro Woolley
Merritt

Everett
Burlington
Ferndale
Ferndale
Bellingham
Ferndale
Bellingham
Bellingham
Sedro Woolley
Conway
Lynnwood
Edmonds
Bellingham
Bellingham
Everett
Bellingham
Bellingham
Anacortes
Lynden
Bellingham
Camano Island
Nooksack
Tacoma
Bellingham
Bellingham
Marysville

South Surrey, B.C. 12

Sedro Woolley
Bellingham
Bellingham
Bellingham
Bellingham
Bellingham

Bib No Age Gender Age Group GunTime Pace
76 55 F 1/16 50-59 0:54:10.9 8:20/M
144 53 M 6/11 50-59 0:54:11.3 8:20/M
124 14 F 4/7 10-19 0:54:12.9 8:20/M
160 52 M 7/11 50-59 0:54:26.7 8:22/M
164 38 F 2/13 30-39 0:54:35.4 8:24/M
40 52 F 2/16 50-59 0:54:37.3 8:24/M
88 49 F 2/27 40-49 0:55:04.6 8:28/M
149 52 F 3/16 50-59 0:55:39.6 8:34/M
11 46 F 3/27 40-49 0:55:47.6 8:35/M
32 37 M 10/12 30-39 0:55:57.6 8:36/M
6 35 F 3/13 30-39 0:56:00.8 8:37/M
98 35 F 4/13 30-39 0:56:08.1 8:38/M
48 51 F 4/16 50-59 0:56:32.9 8:42/M
59 74 M 1/370-99 0:56:39.9 8:43/M
58 42 F 4/27 40-49 0:56:40.4 8:43/M
69 46 F 5/27 40-49 0:56:40.9 8:43/M
39 40 M 11/18 40-49 0:57:29.9 8:51/M
104 72 M 2/370-99 0:57:49.3 8:54/M
28 44 F 6/27 40-49 0:57:55.8 8:55/M
128 43 F 7/27 40-49 0:58:11.3 8:57/M
34 47 F 8/27 40-49 0:58:12.6 8:57/M
19 47 F 9/27 40-49 0:58:16.5 8:58/M
29 53 F 5/16 50-59 0:58:18.6 8:58/M
13 37 M 11/12 30-39 0:58:36.1 9:01/M
113 15 F 5/710-19 0:58:55.7 9:04/M
102 33 F 5/13 30-39 0:59:02.8 9:05/M
159 40 M 12/18 40-49 0:59:29.6 9:09/M
89 16 F 6/7 10-19 0:59:40.8 9:11/M
139 33 F 6/13 30-39 0:59:46.3 9:12/M
123 45 M 13/18 40-49 1:00:27.3 9:18/M
53 23 F 8/14 20-29 1:00:56.4 9:22/M
17 55 M 8/11 50-59 1:01:07.4 9:24/M
154 64 M 4/6 60-69 1:01:35.9 9:28/M
136 52 F 6/16 50-59 1:01:50.7 9:31/M
111 48 M 14/18 40-49 1:02:02.4 9:33/M
82 36 M 12/12 30-39 1:02:10.3 9:34/M
61 23 F 9/14 20-29 1:02:40.9 9:38/M
67 22 F 10/14 20-29 1:02:40.9 9:38/M
148 41 F 10/27 40-49 1:02:50.6 9:40/M
62 54 M 9/11 50-59 1:03:27.6 9:46/M
50 44 M 15/18 40-49 1:03:28.1 9:46/M
41 42 F 11/27 40-49 1:03:31.1 9:46/M
115 34 F 7/13 30-39 1:03:39.1 9:48/M
116 37 F 8/13 30-39 1:05:28.1 10:04/M
163 42 F 12/27 40-49 1:05:29.2 10:04/M
161 58 M 10/11 50-59 1:05:32.1 10:05/M
18 49 F 13/27 40-49 1:05:46.8 10:07/M

62 M 5/6 60-69 1:05:48.4 10:07/M
122 12 F 7/7 10-19 1:06:48.9 10:17/M
87 20 M 3/320-29 1:06:58.3 10:18/M
85 21 F 11/14 20-29 1:06:58.4 10:18/M
25 45 M 16/18 40-49 1:07:00.3 10:18/M
132 53 F 7/16 50-59 1:07:57.8 10:27/M
44 42 M 17/18 40-49 1:08:24.1 10:31/M
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If you have a question regarding the results, please email info@BuDuRacing.com
Results By BuDu Racing, LLC
Place Name

103
104
105
106
107
108
109
110
111
112
113
114
115
116
117
118
119
120
121
122
123
124
125
126
127
128
129
130
131
132
133
134
135
136
137
138
139
140

6.5M Overall

Donna Stuit

Lois Peterson
Molly Linnell

Kristi Clift

Lisa Heezen
Renee Fox

Lori Stock
Kimberly Epoch
Sallie Davis
Wendy Jordan-Olive
Kelsey Rubenack
Elizabeth Colescott
Mary Nuetzmann
Debra Sires

Cami Ostman
Linda Postenrieder
Suzanne Baker
Trudy Marino
Michelle Robison
Lisa Peterson
Tye Smith

Kathy Crompton
Jeff Millam
Barbara Macklow
Amy Somers
Terry Thalhofer
Kira Mauseth
Rachel Oftedahl
Millam Priscilla
Lisa Haveman
Lorrie Whitfield
Rick Whitfield
Lauren Morris
Jackie Reed
Dawn Wefer
William George
Flora Young

Keith Collingwood

City
Lynden
Mt.Vernon
Lynnwood
Bellingham
Bellingham
Bellingham
Ferndale
Everson
Bellingham
Aldergrove
Bellingham
Bellingham
Bellingham
Bellingham
Bellingham
Oak Harbor
Bellingham
Ferndale
Ferndale
La Conner
La Conner
Everson
Tacoma
Bellingham
Monroe
Belingham
Everett
Mount Vernon
Tacoma
Ferndale
Bellingham
Bellingham
Stanwood
Bellingham
Bellingham
Abbotsford
Surrey
Tukwila

Bib No Age Gender Age Group GunTime Pace
129 43 F 14/27 40-49 1:09:19.2 10:40/M
165 58 F 8/16 50-59 1:09:22.9 10:40/M
75 27 F 12/14 20-29 1:09:48.6 10:44/M
219 44 F 15/27 40-49 1:10:12.9 10:48/M
47 46 F 16/27 40-49 1:10:20.5 10:49/M
33 41 F 17/27 40-49 1:10:42.6 10:53/M
127 55 F 9/16 50-59 1:10:42.6 10:53/M
30 41 F 18/27 40-49 1:11:07.6 10:56/M
23 41 F 19/27 40-49 1:11:34.4 11:01/M
260 54 F 10/16 50-59 1:12:54.9 11:13/M
166 31 F 9/13 30-39 1:12:56.9 11:13/M
15 20 F 13/14 20-29 1:12:57.4 11:13/M
94 37 F 10/13 30-39 1:13:14.8 11:16/M
120 44 F 20/27 40-49 1:13:23.4 11:17/M
99 47 F 21/27 40-49 1:13:47.7 11:21/M
106 54 F 11/16 50-59 1:14:14.2 11:25/M
2 29 F 14/14 20-29 1:14:19.8 11:26/M
80 51 F 12/16 50-59 1:15:27.7 11:36/M
112 47 F 22/27 40-49 1:15:29.8 11:37/M
77 42 F 23/27 40-49 1:15:50.2 11:40/M
134 40 F 24/27 40-49 1:15:51.4 11:40/M
21 58 F 13/16 50-59 1:16:13.9 11:44/M
91 43 M 18/18 40-49 1:18:13.2 12:02/M
79 80 F 1/270-99 1:18:22.9 12:03/M
125 38 F 11/13 30-39 1:19:42.1 12:16/M
130 64 F 1/1 60-69 1:21:40.4 12:34/M
81 37 F 12/13 30-39 1:23:04.6 12:47/M
96 31 F 13/13 30-39 1:24:08.4 12:57/M
290 41 F 25/27 40-49 1:24:17.1 12:58/M
46 47 F 26/27 40-49 1:24:50.9 13:03/M
142 58 F 14/16 50-59 1:24:50.9 13:03/M
141 59 M 11/11 50-59 1:25:24.4 13:08/M
71 51 F 15/16 50-59 1:27:30.4 13:28/M
110 48 F 27/27 40-49 1:29:24.6 13:45/M
140 55 F 16/16 50-59 1:29:24.7 13:45/M
37 76 M 3/370-99 1:29:29.1 13:46/M
157 80 F 2/270-99 1:30:27.6 13:55/M
16 64 M 6/6 60-69 1:34:31.1 14:32/M
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GBRC Lake Samish Runs 2015

6.5 Mile Age Group Finish List
Sunday, January 11, 2015

If you have a question regarding the results, please email info@BuDuRacing.com
Results By BuDu Racing, LLC
*Overall place within gender.

Place Name
Place Name
1 Kristen Garcia
Place Name
1 Kyle Carrick
Place Name
1 Kristen Garcia
2  Watson Ruby
3 Rosie Kirker
4  Sienna Smith
5  Skylar Robison
6 Lauren Meucci
7  Tessa Smith
Place Name

Place

6.5M Age Group

1

NOoO O~ WD

SOONO U WN =

11
12

Roberto Aguilera Jr
Derek Morrow

Levi Morrow

Derek Holz

Evan Durrant
Matthew Stieber
Levi Postma

Name

Kacie Cleveland
Katy Hartmaier
Erin Lietzan
Madison Sullivan
Maya Yandell
Michelle Wrobbel
Jade Johnson
Julie Howe

Kim Jones

Mary Kratovil
Haileigh Methven
Molly Linnell

City Bib No Age Overall Gun Time Pace
Female Fastest M/F Winners
City Bib No Age Overall Total Time Pace
Sedro Woolley 158 15 1 0:40:08.8 6:10/M
Male Fastest M/F Winners
City Bib No Age Overall Total Time Pace
Bellingham 10 33 1 0:35:24.9 5:27/M
Female 10 to 19

City Bib No Age Overall Total Time Pace
Sedro Woolley 158 15 1 0:40:08.8 6:10/M
Bellingham 114 16 2 0:40:26.5 6:13/M
Bellingham 65 13 3 0:43:54.4 6:45/M
Sedro Woolley 124 14 14 0:54:12.9 8:20/M
Ferndale 1183 15 30 0:58:55.7 9:04/M
Bellingham 89 16 32 0:59:40.8 9:11/M
Sedro Woolley 122 12 44 1:06:48.9 10:17/M

Male 10 to 19
City Bib No Age Overall Total Time Pace
Ferndale 1 17 2 0:37:30.8 5:46/M
Bellingham 152 17 3 0:38:35.8 5:56/M
Bellingham 151 17 6 0:40:02.2 6:10/M
Bellingham 52 15 9 0:42:10.7 6:29/M
Langley 27 15 13 0:43:19.0 6:40/M
Ferndale 126 16 18 0:46:35.5 7:10/M
Lynden 107 14 29 0:50:42.8 7:48/M

Female 20 to 29

City Bib No Age Overall Total Time Pace
Bellingham 14 29 5 0:47:01.3 7:14/M
Bellingham 42 27 6 0:47:52.2  7:22/M
Anacortes 74 27 7 0:48:02.8 7:23/M
Bellingham 155 20 8 0:49:44.3 7:39/M
Seattle 147 28 9 0:50:28.1  7:46/M
Bellingham 146 26 11 0:52:451 8:07/M
Clearlake 60 23 12 0:53:56.3 8:18/M
Conway 53 23 34 1:00:56.4 9:22/M
Bellingham 61 23 36 1:02:40.9 9:38/M
Bellingham 67 22 37 1:02:40.9 9:38/M
Bellingham 85 21 45 1:06:58.4 10:18/M
Lynnwood 75 27 49 1:09:48.6  10:44/M
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If you have a question regarding the results, please email info@BuDuRacing.com
Results By BuDu Racing, LLC

*Overall place within gender.
Place

Place

Place

13

Name
Elizabeth Colescott

14 Suzanne Baker

W N

SOONO UGN WN =

11
12
13

Name

Isaac Robison
Alex Zinecker
Kohl Methven

Name

Cassie Wiebe
Angie Lancaster
Angie Brionez
Cassy Oliver
Leah Pennock
Jennfier Weerts
Lillocelestino Russhel
Michelle Scheele
Kelsey Rubenack
Mary Nuetzmann
Amy Somers
Kira Mauseth
Rachel Oftedahl

Place Name

Kyle Carrick
Nathan Veldhoen
Duane Oftedahl
Kurt Hartmaier
Christopher Lennox
lan Sloan
Richard Larson
Noel Meador
Marty Buck
David Farrell
Jacob Clark
Jensen Mauseth

Place Name

6.5M Age Group

1

NOoO ok~ W

Micaela Jensen
Lisa Meucci
Lynetta Chu
Tena Johnson
Ann Lackland
Cheryl Elfstrom
Tamara Straub

City Bib No Age Overall Gun Time Pace
Bellingham 15 20 58 1:12:57.4  11:13/M
Bellingham 2 29 63 1:14:19.8 11:26/M

Male 20 to 29
City Bib No Age Overall Total Time Pace
Ferndale 295 20 23 0:48:44.8 7:30/M
Bellingham 150 22 32 0:52:49.4 8:08/M
Bellingham 87 20 54 1:06:58.3 10:18/M

Female 30 to 39

City Bib No Age Overall Total Time Pace

Bellingham 143 30 4 0:45:33.1  7:00/M
Lynden 164 38 15 0:54:35.4 8:24/M
Bellingham 6 35 20 0:56:00.8 8:37/M
Anacortes 98 35 21 0:56:08.1  8:38/M
Bellingham 102 33 31 0:59:02.8 9:05/M
Bellingham 139 33 33 0:59:46.3 9:12/M
Nooksack 115 34 40 1:03:39.1  9:48/M
Tacoma 116 37 41 1:05:28.1  10:04/M
Bellingham 166 31 57 1:12:56.9 11:13/M
Bellingham 94 37 59 1:13:14.8 11:16/M
Monroe 125 38 70 1:19:42.1  12:16/M
Everett 81 37 72 1:23:04.6 12:47/M
Mount Vernon 96 31 73 1:24:08.4 12:57/M

Male 30 to 39
City Bib No Age Overall Total Time Pace
Bellingham 10 33 1 0:35:24.9 5:27/M
Abbotsford 137 34 5 0:39:25.8 6:04/M
Mount Vernon 97 33 7 0:40:37.8 6:15/M
Bellingham 43 33 10 0:42:23.9 6:31/M
Langley 73 33 12 0:43:11.4 6:39/M
Anacortes 121 35 22 0:48:441 7:30/M
Bellingham 70 38 25 0:49:37.1  7:38/M
Everett 84 37 33 0:52:53.6 8:08/M
Bellingham 8 30 36 0:53:49.9 8:17/M
Sedro Woolley 32 37 39 0:55:57.6  8:36/M
Ferndale 13 37 43 0:58:36.1  9:01/M
Everett 82 36 49 1:02:10.3  9:34/M

Female 40 to 49
City Bib No Age Overall Total Time Pace
Bow 57 46 10 0:50:44.9 7:48/M
Bellingham 88 49 17 0:55:04.6 8:28/M
Langley 11 46 19 0:55:47.6  8:35/M
Bellingham 58 42 23 0:56:40.4 8:43/M
Bellingham 69 46 24 0:56:40.9 8:43/M
Sedro Woolley 28 44 25 0:57:55.8 8:55/M
Sedro Woolley 128 43 26 0:58:11.3 8:57/M
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If you have a question regarding the results, please email info@BuDuRacing.com
Results By BuDu Racing, LLC

*Overall place within gender.
Place

8
9
10
11
12
13
14
15
16
17
18
19
20
21
22
23
24
25
26
27

Name
Corinna Francis
Mary Lou Crockett
Jodi Yeager
Becca Harkavy
Lori Whitehead
Wendy Cordon
Donna Stuit
Kristi Clift
Lisa Heezen
Renee Fox
Kimberly Epoch
Sallie Davis
Debra Sires
Cami Ostman
Michelle Robison
Lisa Peterson
Tye Smith
Millam Priscilla
Lisa Haveman
Jackie Reed

Place Name

Place

6.5M Age Group

R R L

NOoO ok~ W

Russ Esau

Robert Durrant
Royce Buckingham
John Nuetzmann
Peter Oviant

Paul Haskins

Gary Stoyka

Roy Reichlin

Paul Shuckerow
Gary Thompson
Timothy Gould
Jesse Lemley
Michael Smith
Arthur Robertson
Tony Holladay
Donald Drummond
Ken Hartzell

Jeff Millam

Name

Elizabeth Linnell
Hanna Brionez
Ellen Young
Pamela Helberg
Lisa Ellis
Kimiko Uemura
Debbie Thorne

City Bib No Age Overall Gun Time Pace
Merritt 34 47 27 0:58:12.6 8:57/M
Everett 19 47 28 0:58:16.5 8:58/M
Anacortes 148 41 38 1:02:50.6  9:40/M
Camano Island 41 42 39 1:03:31.1  9:46/M
Bellingham 163 42 42 1:05:29.2  10:04/M
Marysville 18 49 43 1:05:46.8 10:07/M
Lynden 129 43 47 1:09:19.2  10:40/M
Bellingham 219 44 50 1:10:12.9 10:48/M
Bellingham 47 46 51 1:10:20.5 10:49/M
Bellingham 33 41 52 1:10:42.6 10:53/M
Everson 30 41 54 1:11:07.6 10:56/M
Bellingham 23 41 55 1:11:34.4  11:01/M
Bellingham 120 44 60 1:13:23.4  11:17/M
Bellingham 99 47 61 1:13:47.7 11:21/M
Ferndale 112 47 65 1:15:29.8 11:37/M
La Conner 77 42 66 1:15:50.2  11:40/M
La Conner 134 40 67 1:15:51.4  11:40/M
Tacoma 290 41 74 1:24:17.1  12:58/M
Ferndale 46 47 75 1:24:50.9 13:03/M
Bellingham 110 48 78 1:29:24.6 13:45/M

Male 40 to 49
City Bib No Age Overall Total Time Pace
Abbotsford 31 45 4 0:39:19.2 6:03/M
Langley 26 49 8 0:40:43.6 6:16/M
Bellingham 9 48 14 0:45:01.1  6:56/M
Bellingham 93 46 16 0:45:20.3 6:58/M
Bellingham 156 45 17 0:46:28.7 7:09/M
Bellingham 45 47 19 0:48:12.7 7:25/M
Bellingham 153 48 26 0:49:55.7 7:41/M
Bellingham 167 48 28 0:50:29.4 7:46/M
Camano Island 119 42 31 0:52:39.6  8:06/M
Custer 131 43 35 0:53:49.9 8:17/M
Ferndale 39 40 41 0:57:29.9 8:51/M
Ferndale 159 40 44 0:59:29.6  9:09/M
Sedro Woolley 123 45 45 1:00:27.3 9:18/M
Bellingham 111 48 48 1:02:02.4 9:33/M
Bellingham 50 44 51 1:03:28.1  9:46/M
Bellingham 25 45 55 1:07:00.3 10:18/M
Bellingham 44 42 56 1:08:24.1  10:31/M
Tacoma 91 43 57 1:18:13.2 12:02/M

Female 50 to 59

City Bib No Age Overall Total Time Pace
Lynnwood 76 55 13 0:54:10.9 8:20/M
Bellingham 40 52 16 0:54:37.3 8:24/M
Bellingham 149 52 18 0:55:39.6  8:34/M
Bellingham 48 51 22 0:56:32.9 8:42/M
Burlington 29 53 29 0:58:18.6  8:58/M
Bellingham 136 52 35 1:01:50.7 9:31/M
Bellingham 132 53 46 1:07:57.8 10:27/M

Page 13 of 14

Last update 1/12/12 8:30am



If you have a question regarding the results, please email info@BuDuRacing.com
Results By BuDu Racing, LLC

*Overall place within gender.

Place Name City Bib No Age Overall Gun Time Pace
8 Lois Peterson Mt.Vernon 165 58 48 1:09:22.9 10:40/M
9 Lori Stock Ferndale 127 55 53 1:10:42.6 10:53/M
10 Wendy Jordan-Olive  Aldergrove 260 54 56 1:12:54.9 11:13/M
11 Linda Postenrieder Oak Harbor 106 54 62 1:14:14.2  11:25/M
12 Trudy Marino Ferndale 80 51 64 1:15:27.7 11:36/M
13 Kathy Crompton Everson 21 58 68 1:16:13.9 11:44/M
14  Lorrie Whitfield Bellingham 142 58 76 1:24:50.9 13:03/M
15 Lauren Morris Stanwood 71 51 77 1:27:30.4 13:28/M
16 Dawn Wefer Bellingham 140 55 79 1:29:24.7 13:45/M

Male 50 to 59

Place Name City Bib No Age Overall Total Time Pace
1 Henry James Bellingham 56 56 11 0:42:58.6  6:37/M
2 Jerry Crofoot Stanwood 162 59 15 0:45:08.9 6:57/M
3 David Jefferson Bellingham 22 54 21 0:48:19.4 7:26/M
4  Michael Methven Bellingham 86 53 27 0:50:08.1  7:43/M
5 Mark Irvine Bellingham 55 58 30 0:51:29.1  7:55/M
6 Doug Wiebe Blaine 144 53 37 0:54:11.3  8:20/M
7  John Enyert Ferndale 160 52 38 0:54:26.7 8:22/M
8 Matthew Connelly Lynnwood 17 55 46 1:01:07.4 9:24/M
9 Joe Jovanovich Lynden 62 54 50 1:03:27.6  9:46/M
10 David Roberts Bellingham 161 58 52 1:05:32.1  10:05/M
11 Rick Whitfield Bellingham 141 59 58 1:25:24.4  13:08/M

Female 60 to 69

Place Name City Bib No Age Overall Total Time Pace

1 Terry Thalhofer Belingham 130 64 71 1:21:40.4 12:34/M
Male 60 to 69

Place Name City Bib No Age Overall Total Time Pace
1 Les Sharpe Deming 118 64 20 0:48:14.1  7:25/M
2  Bill Pech Bellingham 101 65 24 0:49:14.6  7:34/M
3  Armando Brionez Bellingham 7 64 34 0:53:23.9 8:13/M
4  Mike Shaw Edmonds 154 64 47 1:01:35.9 9:28/M
5 Paul Church South Surrey, B.C. 12 62 53 1:05:48.4 10:07/M
6  Keith Collingwood Tukwila 16 64 60 1:34:31.1  14:32/M

Female 70 and over

Place Name City Bib No Age Overall Total Time Pace
1 Barbara Macklow Bellingham 79 80 69 1:18:22.9 12:03/M
2  Flora Young Surrey 157 80 80 1:30:27.6  13:55/M

Male 70 and over

Place Name City Bib No Age Overall Total Time Pace
1 Ken Johnson Bellingham 59 74 40 0:56:39.9 8:43/M
2  Gale Pfueller Bellingham 104 72 42 0:57:49.3 8:54/M
3  William George Abbotsford 37 76 59 1:29:29.1  13:46/M

6.5M Age Group
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